
704 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 4 AUGUST 1995

Date ofJ-XUIV' VF&

receipt or
issue

31/07/95
»
I*
»i
>»
»»
•I
»»
ii
11
»»
»i

27/07/95

ii

28/07/95

ii

01/08/95

02/08/95

Company
Number

NI.29810
NI.29815
NI.29817
NI.29819
NI.29818
NI.29814
NI.29816
NI.29808
NI.29809
NI.29812
NI.29813
NI.29811

NI.25416

NI.27463

NI.29707

NI.20621

NI.29735

NI.29247

Name of Company

Abbey Strand Limited
Anchor Oil Company Limited
Banani Limited
Berry Shelf Company Limited
Blue Grass Agencies Limited
Carrickfergus Glass & Glazing Contractors Ltd
Champion Sports (NI) Limited
Classic Choice Travel (N.I) Limited
Formula Karting Manufacturing Limited
Mourne Stimulus Limited
Printers Direct Limited
SHE Couture Limited

Change of Name

Alom Enterprises Limited/ormer/V'
Kalikuva Protection System Limited
Greenroad Services (NI) Limited formerly
Briggen Devopments Limited
Fantasy Racing Ltd formerly
Martra Limited
Northern Ireland Carriage Driving Association
Limited formerly
Northern Ireland Driving Association Limited
Volant Elan Limited formerly
Ratyn Limited
Matteson Royce Limited formerly
NAPA Merchants Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of
Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the
Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's
Stationery Office.
65p net
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65
ISSN 0951-0370

ISBN 0-337-75645-7

91780337"75645I


