## Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 4 AUGUST 1995

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
31/07/95	NI.29810	Abbey Strand Limited	Α
. "	NI.29815	Anchor Oil Company Limited	Α
,,	NI.29817	Banani Limited	A
,,	NI.29819	Berry Shelf Company Limited	A
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.29818	Blue Grass Agencies Limited	A
,	NI.29814	Carrickfergus Glass & Glazing Contractors Ltd	Α
. ,,	NI.29816	Champion Sports (NI) Limited	Α
,,,	NI.29808	Classic Choice Travel (N.I) Limited	Α
,,	NI.29809	Formula Karting Manufacturing Limited	Α
,,	NI.29812	Mourne Stimulus Limited	Α
· "	NI.29813	Printers Direct Limited	Α
	NI.29811	SHE Couture Limited	Α
		Change of Name	
27/07/95	NI.25416	Alom Enterprises Limited formerly	
1 1		Kalikuva Protection System Limited	S
,,	NI.27463	Greenroad Services (NI) Limited formerly	
		Briggen Devopments Limited	S
28/07/95	<sup>•</sup> NI.29707	Fantasy Racing Ltd formerly	
		Martra Limited	S
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.20621	Northern Ireland Carriage Driving Association	
		Limited formerly	
		Northern Ireland Driving Association Limited	S
01/08/95	NI.29735	Volant Elan Limited formerly	
		Ratyn Limited	S
02/08/95	NI.29247	Matteson Royce Limited formerly	
		NAPA Merchants Limited	S

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.



ŕ

۲,

ŧ

**م**.

704